


L’ Avenue Mix Sticks 24

Mix of sticks specials; shrimp, cheese,
sweet potato fries, chicken spring roll,
& bread sticks with 2 special dips

Crispy Seaweed Roll 18

Mix of minced chicken & shrimp, deep
fried in crispy seaweed wrap

Calamarings 18
Crispy large battered squid rings

Crispy Garlic Butter 20
Chicken Wings

Fried chicken wings covered with
honey garlic butter

Chicken Spring Roll 18

Minced chicken meat wrapped with
crispy paper roll

Crispy Shrimp Egg Roll 20

Minced shrimp wrapped with
crispy paper roll

French Fries 12

Flavored potato fries

All prices are in AED exclusive of 5% VAT




Mix Stir Fry 34
Vegetable

Variety of fresh vegetables

Allday Oriental 24
Breakfast

Beef tapa, chicken tocino,
fried chicken, fried rice,
sunny side up egg, & sides

Milkfish Oriental 27
Breakfast

Marinated milkfish served
w/ fried rice, sunny side up
egg & sides

L’ Avenue Salad 30

Carrots and cucumber in
Gochujang peanut sauce

Viethamese 40
Shrimp Salad

Shrimps with carrots & cucumber,
fresh herbs and a tangy lime fish
sauce dressing

Crispy Chicken 40
Caesar Salad

Crispy diced chicken breast on
a bed of iceberg lettuce




Garlic Fried Rice 8
Egg Fried Rice 14
Mix Seafood Fried Rice 22
Diced shrimps, mussels & squid

Plain Rice 5
Tom Yum Soup 32
Thai Hot & Sour blended with mix seafood

Creamy Seafood Soup 32

Creamy Seafood Chowder blended with mix seafood




Pizza § Pasta

20

21

22

23

24

Tropical Hawaiian Pizza

Beef bacon & pineapple topped
with pineapple sauce

Goat Cheese Pizza

Goat cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms
topped with crispy chips

Cheesy Pizza

Combination of cheddar &
mozarella cheese

L’ Avenue Linguine Pasta

Tender shrimp with garlic butter sauce
with zesty lemon taste

Chicken Alfredo Pasta

Pasta with Alfredo sauce, topped with
fried breast chicken, herbs, and
Pecorino Romano Cheese

34

34

26

48

32







Ribeye (Angus) Beef Steak

Grilled Ribeye Angus Beef, served with
mashed potato and salad

Tomahawk (Angus) Steak

Grilled Tomahawk Angus Beef, served with
mashed potato and salad

Sirloin (Regular) Beef Steak

Grilled Australian Grain Fed Beef, served
with mashed potato and salad

Ribeye (Regular) Beef Steak

Grilled Australian grain Fed Beef, served
with mashed potato and salad

Lamb Chops

2 pcs grilled lamb chops, served with
mashed potato and salad

Surf & Turf

6 pcs Grilled Prawns, Grilled Ribeye Regular

Steak or 2 pcs Grilled Lamb Chops, served with
french fries, mashed potato, sweet corn and salad

Grilled Chicken (Inasal)

Grilled chicken thigh with leg,
served with french fries or rice

Fried Chicken

3 pcs deep fried chicken, served with
french fries or rice and sides

117

177

77

77

73

107

24

24






By the Ocean

Fresh Boiling

Shrimps, mussels, crabs, salmon fish, & squid, served with crab balls and sweet corn

Sauces - Cajun, Creamy Salted Egg, Garlic Butter, Lemon & Pepper,

Chili & Curry and Thai Coco Cream.

Level of Spiciness - Mild, Medium, or Hot Spicy

Deep Fry Seafood

Shrimps, mussels, crabs, cod fish, & squid, served with crab balls and french fries

Grilled Seafood

Shrimps, mussels, crabs, sea bream fish, & squid, served with crab balls and sweet corn

* (One time refill of rice and iced tea)
My Only One
for 1 person - 2 Catches

Happy Duo
for 2 persons - 3 Catches

Love Triangle
for 3-4 persons - 4 Catches

The Alliance
for 10 persons - 2 kg of all Catches

The Clan
for 15 persons - 1 kg of all Catches + 2 Lobsters
Ala Carte Weight
Baked Mussels 8 pcs
Crab Balls 8 pcs
Shrimps Halfkg
One kg
Mussels Half kg
One kg
Squid Halfkg
One kg
Lobster Half kg
One kg
Salmon Halfkg
One kg
Sea Bream Half kg

One kg

Boiled
59

929
159
419

619

Boiled

16

75
125

55
95

50
85

95
159

85
135

Fried
69

109
169
429

629

Fried

16

82
132

65
105

60
95

Grilled

74
114
174
434

644

Grilled

40
16

89
139

69
109

64
99

112
179

69
105






Desserts

33

34

35

Créme Brulee

Creme and egg yolk topped with
caramelized sugar

Créme Caramel

Milk & Eggs covered with vanilla
flavor caramel (Leche Flan)

Molten Lava Cake

Fluffy cake with liquid chocolate
core topped with vanilla ice cream

12

12

25

Burgers

36

£y

Beef Smash Burger

Smashed premium beef patty
served with drink and fries

Chicken Caesar

Burger
Chicken patty served with
drink and fries

32

24




38 Brewed Coffee 12

49 Cappuccino 12

40 Flavored Tea 10

41 Tea with milk 10

42 Hot Tea 6

43 Iced Caramel Coffee 12
44  Spanish Iced Latte 12
45 Ice Coffee Latte 12
46 L' Avenue Iced Tea 12
47 Red Lemon Iced Tea 10
48 Lemon Mint Iced Tea 10
49 Orange Juice 18
50 Carrot Juice 18
51 Soft Drinks 8
52 Lipton Iced Tea (Can) 8
53 Sparkling water 12
b4  Water 4
55 Halo Halo Special 25
56 Classic Bubble Milk Tea 20

57 Strawberry Bubble Lava Latte 20
58 Blueberry Bubble Lava Latte 20
59 Dark Choco Lava Latte 20
60 Thai Jasmine Bubble Green Tea 20




L'AVENUE

Julphar Tower Avenue Shop No. 17
Al Hisn Road, Ras Al Khaimah

www.leavenues.com



